
ISSUE ID: 2020/F/34 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
14-OCT-2020 AND 20-OCT-2020





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-OCT-2020 AND 20-OCT-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 21st October 2020

27108

101812

193812

266930

336689

362474

500886

531282

534095

537954

542308

571995

582867

592569

598982

612780

613324

621920

629936

631727

634131

635836

636443

642708

644340

652953

657064

665204

667309

674134

675773

676958

677009

677096

677213

677546

677606

677637
677840

678859

678910

19/10/2020

14/10/2020

16/10/2020

15/10/2020

14/10/2020

16/10/2020

19/10/2020

16/10/2020

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

16/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

16/10/2020

14/10/2020

19/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

14/10/2020

16/10/2020

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

16/10/2020

15/10/2020

16/10/2020

19/10/2020

16/10/2020

15/10/2020

14/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

15/10/2020
14/10/2020

16/10/2020

16/10/2020

RETTIG IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PURMO 
GROUP IRELAND LIMITED
BARKER ARTS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To GARTER LANE ARTS 
CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
BARLO RADIATORS LIMITED Changed To BRLH 
LIMITED
GREYHOUND RECYCLING AND RECOVERY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To GREEN 
CIRCULAR ECONOMY UNLIMITED COMPANY
KONGSBERG REINSURANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREBSGNOK 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
COFFEY NORTHUMBRIAN LIMITED Changed To 
COFFEY ENG TEC LIMITED
MOOVE MTB LIMITED Changed To SUPERMATIC 
LIMITED
OFFICEPAL CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To THE START UP SHOP LIMITED
FMG PUBLISHING LIMITED Changed To APEIRON 
MEDIA INC LIMITED
JARDINE LLOYD THOMPSON IRELAND HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Changed To MARSH JLT IRELAND 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
PURE FUNDING NO. 11 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To ICE CREEK POOL NO. 5 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
CF CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To PANTHER 
WEB DESIGN LIMITED
HEAPHY POWER CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To YES DYNAMIC LIMITED
STRAIGHT TEETH DIRECT EUROPE LIMITED 
Changed To UPLIFT HEALTH LIMITED
MASQUERADE BALL RAINBOW CLUB COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To RAINBOW 
CLUB CORK CENTRE FOR AUTISM COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
DUCIT MEDICAL LIMITED Changed To DUCIT 
MEDICAL (BLOOD TRANSFUSION SYSTEMS) 
LIMITED
THE TEFL INSTITUTE OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To THE TEFL INSTITUTE LIMITED
ASSASSIN BOXING MANAGEMENT & PROMOTIONS
IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SLATER SPORTS 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
UPLIFT HEALTH LIMITED Changed To UPLIFT 
HEALTH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
CONVERTIBILL BRANCH NETWORK LIMITED 
Changed To TRADE CREDEBT LIMITED
CKM ADVISORY LIMITED Changed To CKM 
EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ATMOS RE LIMITED Changed To ATMOS (KOMERCA) 
LIMITED
ADARE REGULATORY HOLDINGS I LIMITED Changed 
To ELLODI REGULATORY HOLDINGS I LIMITED
ALTERNUS ENERGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To ALTERNUS ENERGY GROUP LIMITED
DCC FINANCIAL SERVICES US DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To DCC FINANCIAL 
SERVICES MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
NUSE MOBILITY LIMITED Changed To SWAPP 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MAIN ORIGO E-COMMERCE LIMITED Changed To 
MAIN ORIGO E-COMMERCE AND HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
HAYDENKINNER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
Changed To NORDICS RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
DUCIT MEDICAL (BLOOD TRANSFUSION SYSTEMS) 
LIMITED Changed To DUCIT MEDICAL 
(INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS) LIMITED

LEEWARD OFFSHORE WIND FARM LIMITED 
Changed To SHELMALERE OFFSHORE WIND FARM 
LIMITED
EILDAVE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To JUBILEE CLO 2020 XXIV DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
DANCEWELL LIMITED Changed To SWEATY BETTY 
IRELAND LIMITED
ROPORIEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
MAXAFI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POINTBELL LIMITED Changed To PROACTIVE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WEALTHBROOK LIMITED Changed To REDCOURT 
CAPITAL LIMITED
LUCKSIDE LIMITED Changed To MULTIPANEL 
EUROPE LIMITED
TURLSONT LIMITED Changed To DELTA ENERGY 
FUEL SUPPLY & TRADING LIMITED
FLISDA LIMITED Changed To ELUMINA LIMITED
ODS TANKER & PLANT REPAIR LIMITED Changed To
ODS MECHANICAL LIMITED
LONEOS VENTURES LIMITED Changed To JP 
MEDICAST LIMITED
GET A DRIP IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MRS 
DRIPS LIMITED


