



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2020/F/34

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

14-OCT-2020 AND 20-OCT-2020

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 14-OCT-2020 AND 20-OCT-2020

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
27108	RETTIG IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PURMO GROUP IRELAND LIMITED	19/10/2020	674134	LEEWARD OFFSHORE WIND FARM LIMITED Changed To SHELMALERE OFFSHORE WIND FARM	15/10/2020
101812	BARKER ARTS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To GARTER LANE ARTS CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	14/10/2020	675773	LIMITED EILDAVE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To JUBILEE CLO 2020 XXIV DESIGNATED	16/10/2020
193812	BARLO RADIATORS LIMITED Changed To BRLH LIMITED	16/10/2020	676958	ACTIVITY COMPANY DANCEWELL LIMITED Changed To SWEATY BETTY	19/10/2020
266930	GREYHOUND RECYCLING AND RECOVERY UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To GREEN	15/10/2020	677009	IRELAND LIMITED ROPORIEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	16/10/2020
336689	CIRCULAR ECONOMY UNLIMITED COMPANY KONGSBERG REINSURANCE DESIGNATED	14/10/2020	677096	MAXAFI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED POINTBELL LIMITED Changed To PROACTIVE	15/10/2020
362474	ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREBSGNOK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY COFFEY NORTHUMBRIAN LIMITED Changed To	16/10/2020	677213	WEALTHBROOK LIMITED Changed To REDCOURT CAPITAL LIMITED	14/10/2020
500886	COFFEY ENG TEC LIMITED MOOVE MTB LIMITED Changed To SUPERMATIC	19/10/2020	677546	LUCKSIDE LIMITED Changed To MULTIPANEL EUROPE LIMITED	19/10/2020
	LIMITED OFFICEPAL CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	16/10/2020	677606		19/10/2020
534095	Changed To THE START UP SHOP LIMITED FMG PUBLISHING LIMITED Changed To APEIRON	15/10/2020	677637	FLISDA LIMITED Changed To ELUMINA LIMITED	15/10/2020
537954	MEDIA INC LIMITED JARDINE LLOYD THOMPSON IRELAND HOLDINGS	15/10/2020	677840 678859	ODS TANKER & PLANT REPAIR LIMITED Changed To ODS MECHANICAL LIMITED LONEOS VENTURES LIMITED Changed To JP	16/10/2020
	LIMITED Changed To MARSH JLT IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	.5, .5, £0£0	678910	MEDICAST LIMITED GET A DRIP IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MRS	16/10/2020
542308	PURE FUNDING NO. 11 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ICE CREEK POOL NO. 5 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	19/10/2020	0.00.0	DRIPS LIMITED	1071072020
571995	CF CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To PANTHER WEB DESIGN LIMITED	19/10/2020			
582867	HEAPHY POWER CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To YES DYNAMIC LIMITED				
592569	STRAIGHT TEETH DIRECT EUROPE LIMITED Changed To UPLIFT HEALTH LIMITED	15/10/2020			
598982	MASQUERADE BALL RAINBOW CLUB COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To RAINBOW CLUB CORK CENTRE FOR AUTISM COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	16/10/2020			
612780	DUCIT MEDICAL LIMITED Changed To DUCIT MEDICAL (BLOOD TRANSFUSION SYSTEMS) LIMITED	16/10/2020			
613324 621920	THE TEFL INSTITUTE OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed 14/10/2020 To THE TEFL INSTITUTE LIMITED ASSASSIN BOXING MANAGEMENT & PROMOTIONS 19/10/2020				
	IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SLATER SPORTS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	3 14/10/2020			
	UPLIFT HEALTH LIMITED Changed To UPLIFT HEALTH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED	15/10/2020			
631727	CONVERTIBILL BRANCH NETWORK LIMITED Changed To TRADE CREDEBT LIMITED	16/10/2020			
634131	CKM ADVISORY LIMITED Changed To CKM EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED ATMOS DE LIMITED Changed To ATMOS (KOMERC	14/10/2020			
	ATMOS RE LIMITED Changed To ATMOS (KOMERC. LIMITED ADARE REGULATORY HOLDINGS I LIMITED Changed	•			
642708	To ELLODI REGULATORY HOLDINGS I LIMITED ALTERNUS ENERGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	15/10/2020			
644340	Changed To ALTERNUS ENERGY GROUP LIMITED DCC FINANCIAL SERVICES US DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To DCC FINANCIAL	16/10/2020			
652953	SERVICES MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY NUSE MOBILITY LIMITED Changed To SWAPP	r 19/10/2020			
657064	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED MAIN ORIGO E-COMMERCE LIMITED Changed To MAIN ORIGO E-COMMERCE AND HOLDINGS	19/10/2020			
665204	LIMITED HAYDENKINNER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY19/10/2020 Changed To NORDICS RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY				
667309	DUCIT MEDICAL (BLOOD TRANSFUSION SYSTEMS) LIMITED Changed To DUCIT MEDICAL (INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS) LIMITED	16/10/2020			